Based on:
Agreement on the use of a commonly agreed Mark on Conformity for equipment complying with European
Standards as of 12 November 1991 (in short ENEC Agreement), as revised latest by ENEC group April 16. 1997.
Nemko hereby grants the following manufacturer as licensee the right to affix this ENEC mark on the product(s) specified below.
Product LED controlgear
Applicant Mean Well Enterprises Co., Ltd.
No.28, Wuquan 3rd Rd., Wugu Dist.
New Taipei City 248
Taiwan
Manufacturer Mean Well Enterprises Co., Ltd.
No.28, Wuquan 3rd Rd., Wugu Dist.
New Taipei City 248
Taiwan
Factory See page 2
Ratings 0.3A 200-240Vac 50/60Hz
Trade mark
Model / Type Ref. PLM-40-.
Principal characteristics Cl. II. tc: 90°C, ta: 40°C, pf: 0.95, independent SELV, constant current.
DC-output:
350mA 53-105V, max. +115V (PLM-40-350);
500mA 40-80V, max. +86V (PLM-40-500);
700mA 29-57V, max. +63V (PLM-40-700);
1050mA 19-38V, max. +43V (PLM-40-1050);
1400mA 15-29V, max. +34V (PLM-40-1400);
1750mA 12-23V, max. +27V (PLM-40-1750)
See next page(s)
A sample of the product was tested
and found to be in conformity with
LITE EN 61347-1:2008;A1